
I.D.:	58432217

Modul	SFP

Data
publicarii

30.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

771,48	RON	-	771,48	RON 	 	

Descriere: -	Modul	SFP+	Ultimode	10Gbit/s	BiDi	(single-mode,	1330nm/1270nm,	20	km)	-	2	buc.	-	Modul
SFP+	Ultimode	10Gbit/s	BiDi	(single-mode,	1270nm/1330nm,	20	km)	-	2	buc.


